## Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Zenith Holdings Corporation	
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names un provider is doing business): guardmyemail.com; www.guardmypet.com;	der which the servic
www.rxpetplan.com; www.petzhu.com; www.Guardmydog.com; www.Guardmycat.com;	
www.GuardmyShepherd.com; www.Guardmybeagle.com; www.Guardmyterrier.com	
Address of Service Provider: 10460 Roosevelt #133, Saint Petersburg, FL 33716	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive	
Notification of Claimed Infringement: Carlos A. Leyva	and details of the second seco
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be elecation):  1001 Starkey Rd. #18, Largo, FL 33771	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 800-516-7903	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 800-257-9128	
Email Address of Designated Agent: cleyva@digitalbusinesslawgroup.com	
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provid Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained Office: Osprøy Let C August 8, 2012	
Designating Service Pr	rovider:
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Carlos A. Leyva	

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee\*

— Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

\*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Mail the form to:

Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Received
0CT 1 9 2012
Copyright Office